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Academic Calendar 2020-2021  

Graduate On-Campus Fall 2020 Term A (20PAFA) (8 Weeks of Instruction) 

Classes Begin                      Monday, August 31 

                       Add/Drop Begins                      Monday, August 31 

Add/Drop Ends(w/o “WP” or “WF” grade)                      Friday, September 4 

All College Convocation 
(Students, Faculty & Staff will participate in planned 

activities during Community Period 12:30pm-1:45pm) 

Tuesday, September 15 

Founders’ Day (No Classes) 
Students, Faculty & Staff will participate in planned 

activities. Classes resume at 3:00pm.) 

Thursday, September 24 

Mid-term Grades Due                      Friday, September 25 

Last Day to Withdraw  

                (w/ “WP” or “WF” grade)  

Friday, October 2 

Columbus Day (No Classes) Monday, October 12 

Fall Term A (20PAFA) Ends Sunday, October 25 

Final Grades Due for Term A 2020 Wednesday, October 28 

Last day to submit “I” Grades Friday, November 6 

 

Graduate On-Campus Fall 2020 Term B (20PBFA) (8 Weeks of Instruction) 

Classes Begin  Monday, October 26 

Add/Drop Begins  Monday, October 26 

Add/Drop Ends (w/o “WP” or “WF” grade) Friday, October 30 

Veterans Day (No Classes)    Wednesday, November 11 

Registration for January 2021 Monday, November 9 –  

Registration for Spring 2021 Monday, November 9 – Friday, January 15 

Mid-term Grades Due Friday, November 20 

Last Day to Withdraw  

    (w/ “WP” or “WF” grade) 

Monday, November 30 

Thanksgiving Break Wednesday, November 25–Sunday, November 29 

Classes Resume as Scheduled                        Monday, November 30 

Fall Term B (20PBFA) Ends                        Sunday, December 20 

Final Grades Due for Term B 2020                        Wednesday, December 23 

Last day to submit “I” Grades Monday, January 4 

 

Graduate On-Campus Fall 2020 Term C (20PCFA) (16 Weeks of Instruction) 

Classes Begin                      Monday, August 31 

                       Add/Drop Begins                      Monday, August 31 

Add/Drop Ends (w/o “WP” or “WF” grade)                      Friday, September 4 



 
 

Revised 9/18/2020 

All College Convocation 
(Students, Faculty & Staff will participate in planned 

activities during Community Period 12:30pm-1:45pm) 

Tuesday, September 15 

Founders’ Day (No Classes) 
Students, Faculty & Staff will participate in planned 

activities. Classes resume at 3:00pm.) 

Thursday, September 24 

Columbus Day (No Classes) Monday, October 12 

Mid-term Grades Due                      Friday, October 23 

Last Day to Withdraw  

                (w/ “WP” or “WF” grade)  

Friday, October 30 

Registration for January 2021 Monday, November 9 – 

Registration for Spring 2021 Monday, November 9– Friday, January 15 

Thanksgiving Break Wednesday, November 25–Sunday, November 29 

Classes Resume as Scheduled                        Monday, November 30 

Fall Term C (20PCFA) Ends Sunday, December 20 

Final Grades Due for Term C 2020 Wednesday, December 23 

Last day to submit “I” Grades Monday, January 4 

 

Spring 2021 Academic Calendar To Be Determined 

 


